ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
MGT9224UB-O25K Protechnic 24V DC Axial
Fan
SKU: MGT9224UB-O25K
Price: $10.09
Categories: Fans
Tags: Protechnic
Product Link:
-fan/
Product Description
The Protechnic MGT9224UB-O25K is a 24V DC axial fan with dimensions of 92x92x25mm. It
operates at 24VDC, drawing 0.91A of current and consuming 7.92W of power. This fan delivers
a substantial airflow of 80.0CFM (2.26m³/min) at a speed of 4200RPM, with a moderate noise
level of 45.5dB(A). Featuring reliable ball bearings and a durable plastic frame, it's equipped
with 3 wire leads and boasts an IP68 ingress protection rating, making it highly resistant to dust
and water. This fan is designed for efficient cooling in demanding environments.
MGT9224UB-O25K Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: Protechnic
Model: MGT9224UB-O25K
Fan Type: Axial Fan
Dimensions: 92 x 92 x 25 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Current Rating: 0.91 A
Power Consumption: 7.92 W
Airflow: 80.0 CFM (2.26 m³/min)
Speed: 4200 RPM
Noise Level: 45.5 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: 3 Wire Leads
Fan Features: IP68 Ingress Protection
Frame Material: Plastic
Application: This Protechnic DC axial fan is suitable for various cooling applications including
servers, power supplies, industrial control systems, and other electronic devices, especially
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
those requiring high resistance to environmental factors like dust and water.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: